
Sur De 44 League  36 Player Session  IX

Rank Player # Player Name Contact # Player # Player Email Notes

1 Roger Gamache 508.864.0925 1 rgamache4@gmail.com> X
2 Marc Baldwin 502.819.7655 2 mrb4osu@gmail.com X
3 Jeff McCarthy 267.337.0157 3 jeff2157@comcast.net X
4 Joe Pesci 267.614.3433 4 Jjpesci@verizon.net X
5 Bill Bonhage 610.751.7235 5 billbonhage@aol.com X
6 Gary Coggins 716.481.7822 6 cogs_73@yahoo.com X

7 Eric Deputy 478.335.1224 7 Eric.dep12@yahoo.com X 
8 Vince Gerheim 352.391.9848 8 vgerheim@comcast.net X
9 Dennis Dober  815.485.9545 9 docbogeys@yahoo.com X
10 David Bowmer 970.316.1828 10 dbowmer0254@outlook.com X
11 Bill Sander 803.707.0038 11 billsander@gmail.com X
12 Reg Thorne 518.858.4303 12 RThorne222@gmail.com X

13 Ray Lake 941.234-2050 13 raylake45@comcast.net X
14 Jerry Decatur 240.210.3530 14 Gerlen@live.com X
15 Jeff Trinkle 518.791.5078 15 trinkle@gmail.com X 
16 Kent Witherby 57).270.4579 16 kwitherby@gmail.com X 
17 Scott Meehan 706.331.0067 17 wscottmeehan@protonmail.com X 
18 Robert Silk 973.647.2503 18 Silky1124@yahoo.com X

19 Tom Mazza 440.477.1692 19 tommazza@outlook.com X
20 Mike Bayne 845.522-0157 20 mikebayne41@yahoo.com X 
21 Robert Larocque 603.660.1510 21 replarocque@gmail.com X
22 Kirk VanCamp 352.355.5208 22 kjztVanCamp@yahoo.com X 
23 Bob Rivet 954.275.6414 23 hometile1950@hotmail.com X
24 Charles Verdick 309.264.1042 24 charles.verdick56@gmail.com X

25 Augie Mustardo 201.310.0579 25 augie@mustardo.com X 
26 Doug Elchuk 989.737.8309 26 dougelchuk@gmail.com X
27 Judy Donner 316.640.8535  27 judy_donner@yahoo.com X
28 Larry Barkman 410.245.3226 28 ldbarkman@icloud.com X
29 Joe Cordell 678.467.3211 29 joecordell@mindspring.com X 
30 Allen Detig  815.440.3181 30 Expcoffee@gmail.com X

31 Denise Jensen 925.390.8303 31 djensen813@gmail.com X
32 Pam McCelland 317.997.9710 32 mspwm2000@gmail.com X
33 Jeanette Garber  352.801.1658 33 Allegro99@comcast.net X
34 John Reitz 309.781.3207 34 johnrreitz6725@aol.com X
35 Barry McCelland 317.997.9700 35 bapmail@iquest.net X
36 Sam Walston 404.245.4933 36 samwalston@comcast.net X

Grey plays at Burnsed

Yellow plays at Riverbend

White plays at Water Lily


Official  Start time: 9:00 am 

Rec Ctr Availability 8:30 am - 11:50 am Wednesdays

Division 1

Division 2

Division 3

Division 5

Division 6

Division 4
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SCHEDULE For Session IX 36 Players

02/05/25 02/12/25 02/19/25 02/26/25 03/05/25 02/05/25 02/12/25 02/19/25 02/26/25 03/05/25 02/05/25 02/12/25 02/19/25 02/26/25 03/05/25

03/12/25 03/19/25 03/26/25 04/02/25 04/09/25 03/12/25 03/19/25 03/26/25 04/02/25 04/09/25 03/12/25 03/19/25 03/26/25 04/02/25 04/09/25

1 V 2 1 V 3 1 V 4 1 V 5 1 V 6 7 V 8 7 V 9 7 V 10 7 V 11 7 V 12 13 V 14 13 V 15 13 V 16 13 V 17 13 v 18

3 V 6 2 V 4 3 V 5 4 V 6 2 V 5 9 V 12 8 V 10 9 V 11 10 V 12 8 V 11 15 V 18 14 V 16 15 V 17 16 V 18 14 V 17

4 V 5 5 V 6 2 V 6 2 V 3 3 V 4 10 V 11 11 V 12 8 V 12 8 V 9 9 V 10 16 V 17 17 V 18 14 V 18 14 V 15 15 V 16

02/05/25 02/12/25 02/19/25 02/26/25 03/05/25 02/05/25 02/12/25 02/19/25 02/26/25 03/05/25 02/05/25 02/12/25 02/19/25 02/26/25 03/05/25

03/12/25 03/19/25 03/26/25 04/02/25 04/09/25 03/12/25 03/19/25 03/26/25 04/02/25 04/09/25 03/12/25 03/19/25 03/26/25 04/02/25 04/09/25

19 V 20 19 V 21 19 V 22 19 V 23 19 V 24 25 V  26 25 V 27 25 V 28 25 V 29 25 V 30 31 V  32 31 V 33 31 V 34 31 V 35 31 V 36

21 V 24 20 V 22 21 V 23 22 V 24 20 V 23 27 V 28 26 V 30 26 V 29 26 V 27 26 V 28 33 V 34 32 V 36 32 V 35 32 V 33 32 V 34

22 V 23 23 V 24 20 V 24 20 V 21 21 V 22 29 V 30 28 V 29 27 V 30 28 V 30 27 V 29 35 V 36 34 V 35 33 V 36 34 V 36 33 V 35

Grey background matches are played at Burnsed Rec Ctr

Yellow background matches are played at Riverbend Rec Ctr

White background matches are played at Water Lily Rec Ctr


Official  Start time: 9:00 am 

Rec Ctr Availability 8:30 am - 11:50 am Wednesdays

Rec Ctr Availability 8:30 am - 11:50 am Wednesdays

Division 1 Division 2 

Division 4 Division 5

Division 3 

Division 6

2


